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05.09.2567 1600027772 RX 9089190893718854 17003 1700300097 1700300097 2,000.00 0.00 1,409,083.00
06.09.2567 1600028018 RX 9089190894177826 17003 1700300097 1700300097 3,000.00 0.00 1,412,083.00
16.09.2567 1600028667 RX 9089190896911593 17003 1700300097 1700300097 2,000.00 0.00 1,414,083.00
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03.09.2567 1600027533 RX 9089190892913887 17003 1700300097 1700300097 9,000.00 0.00 17,700.00
05.09.2567 1600027770 RX 9089190893718656 17003 1700300097 1700300097 4,800.00 0.00 22,500.00
06.09.2567 1600028017 RX 9089190894177628 17003 1700300097 1700300097 6,100.00 0.00 28,600.00
09.09.2567 1600028141 RX 9089190894787565 17003 1700300097 1700300097 3,900.00 0.00 32,500.00
11.09.2567 1600028277 RX 9089190895696670 17003 1700300097 1700300097 8,500.00 0.00 41,000.00
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20.09.2567 1600029252 RX 9089190898989302 17003 1700300097 1700300097 600.00 0.00 3,400.00
23.09.2567 1600029349 RX 9089190899207396 17003 1700300097 1700300097 19,800.00 0.00 23,200.00
24.09.2567 1600029489 RX 9089190899970497 17003 1700300097 1700300097 15,300.00 0.00 38,500.00
30.09.2567 1500006928 RK 1700300097 17003 1700300004 1700300097 0.00 38,500.00
1600030043 RX 9089190802550816 17003 1700300097 1700300097 600.00 0.00
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1600030067 RX 9087190802550212 17003 1700300097 1700300097 23,600.00 0.00

1600030073 RX 9089190802550519 17003 1700300097 1700300097 5,500.00 0.00 29.700.00
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